
 

Special Education Annual Plan/Part B Flow-Through Application 

Contact Information 

 

Plan Section Contact Person Telephone E-mail Address 

IDEA, Part B 

Annual Plan 

Certifications, 

Policy Statements, 

OMEGA 

Submission, & 

General Questions 

Tracie Coleman (804) 225-2704 Tracie.Coleman@doe.virginia.gov 

Special Education 

in Local and 

Regional Jail 

Programs 

Ellen Harrison (804-225-2709 Ellen.Harrison@doe.virginia.gov 

Report on the 

Implementation of 

the 2014-2015 Plan 

Sherry Hubbard (804) 225-2339 Sherry.Hubbard@doe.virginia.gov 

Submission 

Statement, GEPA 

Statement, & 

Section 611 

Application 

Sherry Hubbard (804) 225-2339 Sherry.Hubbard@doe.virginia.gov 

Section 619 

Application 

Dawn Hendricks (804) 225-2675 Dawn.Hendricks@doe.virginia.gov 

Patricia Brooks (804) 786-9153 Patricia.Brooks@doe.virginia.gov 

Coordinated Early 

Intervening 

Services 

Tom Manthey (804) 225-4024 Tom.Manthey@doe.virginia.gov 

OMEGA Support 

& OP1 Form 
OMEGA Support (804) 371-0993 Omega.Support@doe.virginia.gov 
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